

March 21, 2024

The General Manager Corporate Relations Department BSE Limited Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: **500770**  National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM** 

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letters dated March 20, 2024 and March 21, 2024, received from our RTA – Link Intime India Private Limited (LIIPL), regarding loss of share certificates of the Company.

Also please find enclosed intimation letter dated March 20, 2024, received from LIIPL, regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan Chief General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl: as above



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Date :-20/03/2024

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs.	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
		10.00/- each	No.	
C1N0029693	NARESH HASMUKHRAI SHAH, HANSA	5	B71046907	143886980-143886984
	HASMUKHRAI SHAH			
		10	B71046904	143886950-143886959
		10	B71046905	143886960-143886969
		10	B71046906	143886970-143886979
		13	C3177904	81322476-81322488
		13	C3592981	100922476-100922488
		25	C3177900	81322376-81322400
		25	C3177901	81322401-81322425
		25	C3177902	81322426-81322450
		25	C3177903	81322451-81322475
		25	C3592977	100922376-100922400
		25	C3592978	100922401-100922425
		25	C3592979	100922426-100922450
		25	C3592980	100922451-100922475
		50	B71046902	143886850-143886899
		50	B71046903	143886900-143886949

Date :- 20/03/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**



BSE LIMITED Date :- 20/03/2024 PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs.	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
		10.00/- each	No.	
C1N0029693	NARESH HASMUKHRAI SHAH, HANSA	5	B71046907	143886980-143886984
	HASMUKHRAI SHAH			
		10	B71046904	143886950-143886959
		10	B71046905	143886960-143886969
		10	B71046906	143886970-143886979
		13	C3177904	81322476-81322488
		13	C3592981	100922476-100922488
		25	C3177900	81322376-81322400
		25	C3177901	81322401-81322425
		25	C3177902	81322426-81322450
		25	C3177903	81322451-81322475
		25	C3592977	100922376-100922400
		25	C3592978	100922401-100922425
		25	C3592979	100922426-100922450
		25	C3592980	100922451-100922475
		50	B71046902	143886850-143886899
		50	B71046903	143886900-143886949

Date :- 20/03/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Date :-21/03/2024

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	No. Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders) Shares of Rs.		Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
		10.00/- each	No.	
C1M0005187	MULRAJ GOPALDAS	6	70000811	7877878-7877883
C1R0100739	RAMILA PRADIP TRIVEDI, PRADIP	10	B71243118	148507839-148507848
	PRAMODCHANDRA TRIVEDI			
		25	B44228	6292543-6292567
		25	C3890454	111280506-111280530
		25	C3890455	111280531-111280555
		25	C8181	9511430-9511454
		50	B71243117	148507789-148507838

Date :- 21/03/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



BSE LIMITED Date :- 21/03/2024 PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

INDIA 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs.	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
		10.00/- each	No.	
C1M0005187	MULRAJ GOPALDAS	6	70000811	7877878-7877883
C1R0100739	RAMILA PRADIP TRIVEDI, PRADIP	10	B71243118	148507839-148507848
	PRAMODCHANDRA TRIVEDI			
		25	B44228	6292543-6292567
		25	C3890454	111280506-111280530
		25	C3890455	111280531-111280555
		25	C8181	9511430-9511454
		50	B71243117	148507789-148507838

Date :- 21/03/2024

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### **LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**

C-101, 1<sub>st</sub> Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494



Date: 20/03/2024

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

### **UNIT: TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED**

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of Shareholder	New Certificate	No of share(s)	Distinctive nos From	Distinctive nos To
C1S0039695	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL	1635242	50	150614148	150614197
C1S0039695	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL	1635243	10	150614198	150614207
C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635244	10	150654845	150654854
C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635245	10	150654855	150654864
C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635246	10	150654865	150654874
C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635247	10	150654875	150654884

### LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD



C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635248	5	150654885	150654889
C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635249	1	150654890	150654890
C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635250	1	150654891	150654891
C1S0040128	20-03-2024	S PADMASANI AMMAL S KRISHNAN	1635251	1	150654892	150654892
C1G0021441	20-03-2024	GIRISHCHANDRA S TRIVEDI ASHOKINIBEN G TRIVEDI	1635252	1	11864856	11864856
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635253	50	17881320	17881369
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635254	50	17881370	17881419
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635255	40	24067003	24067042
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635256	50	63423026	63423075
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635257	45	63423076	63423120
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635258	50	28958405	28958454

### LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635259	25	82491901	82491925
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635260	25	82491926	82491950
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635261	25	82491951	82491975
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635262	25	82491976	82492000
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635263	25	102091901	102091925
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635264	25	102091926	102091950
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635265	25	102091951	102091975
C1S0025318	20-03-2024	SILLOO DARA SHROFF SHAHROOKH DARA SHROFF	1635266	25	102091976	102092000
C1V0035412	20-03-2024	V V RANGANAYAKI V R VASUDEVAN	1635267	10	179344686	179344695
C1V0035412	20-03-2024	V V RANGANAYAKI V R VASUDEVAN	1635268	10	179344696	179344705
C1V0035412	20-03-2024	V V RANGANAYAKI V R VASUDEVAN	1635269	10	179344706	179344715
	l .	I INK INTIME	INDIAD		1	1

### LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



C1V0035412	20-03-2024	V V RANGANAYAKI V R VASUDEVAN	1635270	25	91013539	91013563
C1V0035412	20-03-2024	V V RANGANAYAKI V R VASUDEVAN	1635271	25	110613539	110613563
C1S0052553	20-03-2024	SHARDA KOTECHA	1635272	10	150909588	150909597
C1S0052553	20-03-2024	SHARDA KOTECHA	1635273	10	150909598	150909607
C1S0052553	20-03-2024	SHARDA KOTECHA	1635274	10	150909608	150909617
C1S0052553	20-03-2024	SHARDA KOTECHA	1635275	25	90686314	90686338
C1S0052553	20-03-2024	SHARDA KOTECHA	1635276	25	110286314	110286338

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

sd/- Nehals NEHA KOYANDE